Client:
Project Name:
Order #:
Type: Qty:
Round
Architectural LED Channel
Performance Data
CRI

10L 10 Year Warranty
including labor
Ordering Information
FIXTURE SERIES
ARA-R Round Architectural
LED Channel Luminaire
LENGTH
2 2'
4 4'
8'8
WATTAGE/LUMENS
(LENGTH 2)
22 22W/23501
WATTAGE/LUMENS
(LENGTH 4)
22 22W/28601
28 28W/36401
36 36W/46801
44 44W/57201
(LENGTH 8)
48 48W/62401
68 68W/88401
90 90W/117001
1 Delivered Lumens (4000K)
2 5 Year Warranty is Standard unless specified
Qualification Model #:
DP-DS-2-22-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DS-4-22-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DS-4-28-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DS-4-36-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DS-4-44-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DS-8-48-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DS-8-68-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
DP-DS-8-90-3CCT-[Blank,EM]-[Blank,MS,BT]
UL
Listed
10 Yr
Warranty